
( 1 )

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

Calendar 2019-20 APRIL 2019

God’s work done in God’s way will never lack God’s supplies

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

New Academic Year Begins for LKG 8.15 a.m. - 9.30 a.m.

New Academic Year Begins.  ( L.KG. 8.15 to 10.00 am

and U.K.G. 8.15 to 11.00 am) Pri. Section till 10.30 a.m.

and High School upto 1.00 p.m.

Pre-Primary Submit Personal Data to Class teachers.

Pre-Primary Submit Personal Data to Class teachers

P.T. meeting of L.K.G. at 3.30 p.m.

P.T. meeting of U.K.G. at 3.30 p.m.

P.T. Meeting for Primary Section at 4.00 p.m.

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday

Bengali New Year

P.T. Meeting for High School at 4.00 p.m.

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

L.K.G. 8.15 to 11.45 a.m. and U.K.G. 8.15 to 12.00 noon.

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers



Calendar 2019-20 MAY 2019

( 2 )

Prayer does not change God, but it changes him who prays.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Holiday

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

May Day

First Friday Holy Mass at 3.15 p.m.

Interview and admission for Class XI Boys 9.00 am - 11.00am

Interview and admission for Class XI Girls 2.30 p.m.- 3.30 p.m.

. Pre-Primary Holiday Rabindra Jayanti Celebration for H.S.

Rabindra Jayanti Celebration for Primary Section.

Class XI Begins

Pre-Primary P.T. meeting at 3.30 p.m.

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers.

Unit Test  -1 Begins. Summer Vacation Begins for Pre-Primary

Summer Vacation Begins.



( 3 )

Calendar 2019-20 JUNE 2019

Continuous effort - not strength nor intelligence - is the key unlocking our potential.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class resumes ( Compulsory Attendance ). 

Students view Answer Scripts.

Eng-II, Bengali/Hindi, Math Projects ( Class-X ) to be

submitted.

P.T. Meeting for High School at 4.00 p.m.

P.T. Meeting for Primary Section at 4.00 p.m.

Project submission - Class X

History, Geography, Computer / Economics

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers



( 4 )

Calendar 2019-20 JULY 2019

Love God and he will enable you to love others even when they disappoint you.

First Friday Holy mass at 3.15 p.m.

Investiture Ceremony

Principal’s Day - Group Dance Competition (H.S.)

 &D. L. Roy’s Birthday

Principal’s Day Celebration ( Primary Section)

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the class teachers.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class



( 5 )

Calendar 2019-20 AUGUST 2019

Compassion is the language deaf can hear and the blind can see.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

P.T. Meeting for Pre-Primary at 3.30 p.m.

ID-UD-JOHA 

Independence Day flag hoisting at 8.15 a.m.

Holy Mass for Christian Staff & Students at 6.45 a.m.

Janmastami

Rhymes competition for LKG

Rhymes competition for UKG

Monthly inspection of School Diary by class teachers

Founder’s Day Celebration, Extempore & 

Debate Cometition H.S.

Bishop Morrow’s Death Anniversary

Holy Mass for Christian Staff & Students at 7.00 a.m. 



( 6 )

Calendar 2019-20 SEPTEMBER 2019

God loves each of us as if we are the only one.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Holiday

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Holiday

Holiday

Exam

Teachers’ Day ( Pre-Primary Fancy dress competition)

MUHARRAM

Half Yearly Examination begins.

Mahalaya



( 7 )

Calendar 2019-20 OCTOBER 2019

If you love life, life will love you back.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Exam

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

 Theresian House Day

Gandhi Jayanti

Puja Holidays begins

Classes resumes ( compulsory attendence) 

Students view answer scripts.

P.T. meeting of Primary Section at 4.00 p.m.

P.T. meeting of High School at 3.30 p.m.

Diwali

Bhatridwitya

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers



( 8 )

Calendar 2019-20 NOVEMBER 2019

We don’t see things the way they are. We see them the way we are.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Result of Half Yearly Exam at 3.30 p.m. (Pre-Primary)

All Souls’ Day

Half yearly result of Primary at 8.00 a.m. and

Half yearly result of High School at 10.00 a.m.

Guru Nanak’s Birthday

Children’s Day

Children’s Day Celebration, Science Fair & Exhibition

Pre-Board Examination for Class XII

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers



( 9 )

Calendar 2019-20 DECEMBER 2019

One touch of God is worth a lifetime of struggling

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Unit Test - II

Feast of Mary Immaculate

Christmas Celebration - Primary

Christmas Celebration - High School

Christmas Celebration - Pre-Primary

Christmas Vacation begins.



( 10 )

Calendar 2019-20 JANUARY 2020

Even if you’re on the right track you’ll get run over if you just sit there.

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Class

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

New Year

Pre-Board Examination for Class X

Classes resume. Pre-Primary & Primary Section from

8.30 a.m.. Student’s view unit test answer scripts.

P.T. meeting for High School 3.30 p.m.

P.T. meeting for Primary Section 3.30 p.m.

Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday

Netaji’s Birthday

Republic Day Flag hoisting at 8.15 a.m.

Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers

Annual Sports Meet - Primary Section

Annual Sports Meet - High School



( 11 )

Calendar 2019-20 FEBRUARY 2020

Nurture your mind with noble thoughts.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday

Study Leave

Study Leave

Study Leave

Study Leave

Study Leave

Holiday

Holiday

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

First Friday Holy Mass at 3.15 p.m.

Saraswati Puja

Thanks giving prayer service.

Annual Examination begins.



( 12 )

Calendar 2019-20 MARCH 2020

thNew Academic Year 2020-21  begins on Monday, 6  April 2020. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Holiday

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Enrolment

Enrolment

Enrolment

Enrolment

Enrolment

Holiday

Distribution of Books

Distribution of Books

Distribution of Books

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Annual Result of Class IV

Admission of Class V

Admission of Class V

Admission of Class V

Annual Result of Pre-Primary at 8.30 a.m.

Annual Result of Primary at 8.30 a.m. and 

High School at 10.30 a.m.


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63
	Page 64
	Page 65
	Page 66
	Page 67
	Page 68
	Page 69
	Page 70
	Page 71
	Page 72
	Page 73
	Page 74
	Page 75
	Page 76
	Page 77
	Page 78
	Page 79
	Page 80
	Page 81
	Page 82
	Page 83
	Page 84
	Page 85
	Page 86
	Page 87
	Page 88
	Page 89
	Page 90
	Page 91
	Page 92
	Page 93
	Page 94
	Page 95
	Page 96
	Page 97
	Page 98
	Page 99
	Page 100
	Page 101
	Page 102
	Page 103
	Page 104
	Page 105
	Page 106
	Page 107
	Page 108
	Page 109
	Page 110
	Page 111
	Page 112
	Page 113
	Page 114
	Page 115
	Page 116
	Page 117
	Page 118
	Page 119
	Page 120
	Page 121
	Page 122
	Page 123
	Page 124
	Page 125
	Page 126
	Page 127
	Page 128



