ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

(Calendar 2	2019-20	APRIL 2019
1 2 3	Monday Tuesday Wednesday		New Academic Year Begins for LKG 8.15 a.m 9.30 a.m.
4 5	Thursday Friday	Class Class	
6 7	Saturday Sunday	Holiday Holiday	
8	Monday	Class	New Academic Year Begins. (L.KG. 8.15 to 10.00 am and U.K.G. 8.15 to 11.00 am) Pri. Section till 10.30 a.m. and High School upto 1.00 p.m. Pre-Primary Submit Personal Data to Class teachers.
9	Tuesday	Class	Pre-Primary Submit Personal Data to Class teachers
10	Wednesday	Class	P.T. meeting of L.K.G. at 3.30 p.m.
11	Thursday	Class	P.T. meeting of U.K.G. at 3.30 p.m.
12	Friday	Class	P.T. Meeting for Primary Section at 4.00 p.m.
13	Saturday	Holiday	
14	Sunday	Holiday	Dr. B. R. Ambedkar's Birthday
15 16	Monday Tuesday	Holiday Class	Bengali New Year
17	Wednesday		P.T. Meeting for High School at 4.00 p.m.
18	Thursday	Holiday	Maundy Thursday
19	Friday	Holiday	Good Friday
20	Saturday	Holiday	
21	Sunday	Holiday	Easter Sunday
22	Monday	Holiday	Easter Monday
23	Tuesday	Class	L.K.G. 8.15 to 11.45 a.m. and U.K.G. 8.15 to 12.00 noon.
24	Wednesday	Class	
25 26	Thursday Friday	Class Class	
27	Saturday	Holiday	
28	Sunday	Holiday	
29	Monday	Class	
30	Tuesday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers

God's work done in God's way will never lack God's supplies

	lendar 20	19-20	MAY 2019
1	Wednesday	•	May Day
	Thursday	Class	
	Friday	Class	First Friday Holy Mass at 3.15 p.m.
	Saturday	Holiday	Interview and admission for Class XI Boys 9.00 am - 11.00am
	Sunday	Holiday	1.6
	Monday	Class	Interview and admission for Class XI Girls 2.30 p.m 3.30 p.m.
	Tuesday	Class	
	Wednesday	Class	Pre-Primary Holiday. Rabindra Jayanti Celebration for H.S.
	Thursday	Class Class	Rabindra Jayanti Celebration for Primary Section.
	Friday	Holiday	rabilidia Jayanti Gelebiation for Fillidiy Jection.
	Saturday Sunday	Holiday	
	Monday	Class	Class XI Begins
	Tuesday	Class	Class Al Degills
	Wednesday		
	Thursday	Class	Pre-Primary P.T. meeting at 3.30 p.m.
	Friday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers.
	Saturday	Holiday	Monthly inspection of control blary by the class reachers.
	Sunday	Holiday	
	Monday	Class	Unit Test -1 Begins. Summer Vacation Begins for Pre-Primary
21	Tuesday	Class	
22	Wednesday	Class	
23	Thursday	Class	
24	Friday	Class	
25	Saturday	Holiday	
26	Sunday	Holiday	
27	Monday	Holiday	Summer Vacation Begins.
	Tuesday	Holiday	•
28		The Park	
28 29	Wednesday	Holiday	
28 29 30	Wednesday Thursday Friday	Holiday Holiday	

Prayer does not change God, but it changes him who prays.

Ca	lendar 20	19-20	JUNE 2019
1	Saturday	Holiday	
2	Sunday	Holiday	
3	Monday	Holiday	
4	Tuesday	Holiday	
5	Wednesday	Holiday	
6	Thursday	Holiday	
7	Friday	Holiday	
8	Saturday	Holiday	
9	Sunday	Holiday	
10	Monday	Holiday	
11	Tuesday	Holiday	
12	Wednesday	Holiday	
13	Thursday	Holiday	
14	Friday	Holiday	
15	Saturday	Holiday	
16	Sunday	Holiday	
17	Monday	Class	Class resumes (Compulsory Attendance). Students view Answer Scripts.
18	Tuesday	Class	Eng-II, Bengali/Hindi, Math Projects (Class-X) to be submitted.
19	Wednesday	Class	
20	Thursday	Class	P.T. Meeting for High School at 4.00 p.m.
21	Friday	Class	P.T. Meeting for Primary Section at 4.00 p.m.
22	Saturday	Holiday	
23	Sunday	Holiday	
24	Monday	Class	Project submission - Class X
			History, Geography, Computer / Economics
25	Tuesday	Class	
26	Wednesday	Class	
27	Thursday	Class	
28	Friday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers
29	Saturday	Holiday	
30	Sunday	Holiday	

Continuous effort - not strength nor intelligence - is the key unlocking our potential.

Ca	lendar 20	19-20	JULY 2019
1	Monday	Class	First Friday Holy mass at 3.15 p.m.
2	Tuesday	Class	
3	Wednesday	Class	
4	Thursday	Class	
5	Friday	Class	
6	Saturday	Holiday	
7	Sunday	Holiday	
8 9 10 11 12	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Class Class Class Class	Investiture Ceremony
13	Saturday	Holiday	
14	Sunday	Holiday	
15	Monday	Class	Principal's Day - Group Dance Competition (H.S.) D. L. Roy's Birthday & Principal's Day Celebration (Primary Section)
16	Tuesday	Class	
17	Wednesday	Class	
18	Thursday	Class	
19	Friday	Class	
20	Saturday	Holiday	
21	Sunday	Holiday	
22	Monday	Class	
23	Tuesday	Class	
24	Wednesday	Class	
25	Thursday	Class	
26	Friday	Class	
27	Saturday	Holiday	
28	Sunday	Holiday	
29	Monday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the class teachers
30	Tuesday	Class	
31	Wednesday	Class	

Love God and he will enable you to love others even when they disappoint you.

Ca	lendar 20	19-20	AUGUST 2019
1	Thursday	Class	110 (10) 12010
2	Friday	Class	
3	Saturday	Holiday	
4	Sunday	Holiday	
5	Monday	Class	
6	Tuesday	Class	
7	Wednesday	Class	
8	Thursday	Class	
9	Friday	Class	P.T. Meeting for Pre-Primary at 3.30 p.m.
10	Saturday	Holiday	
11	Sunday	Holiday	
12 13	Monday Tuesday	Holiday Class	ID-UD-JOHA
14	Wednesday	Class	
15	Thursday	Class	Independence Day flag hoisting at 8.15 a.m.
10	Thursday	Olass	Holy Mass for Christian Staff & Students at 6.45 a.m.
16	Friday	Class	Thory Mass for Offinstian Staff & Students at 0.45 a.m.
17	Saturday	Holiday	
18	Sunday	Holiday	
19	Monday	Class	
20	Tuesday	Class	
21	Wednesday	Class	
22	Thursday	Class	
23	Friday	Holiday	Janmastami
24	Saturday	Holiday	
25	Sunday Monday	Holiday Class	Di
26 27	Tuesday	Class	Rhymes competition for LKG
28	Wednesday	Class	Rhymes competition for UKG
29	Thursday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by class teachers
30	Friday	Class	Founder's Day Celebration, Extempore &
			Debate Cometition H.S.
31	Saturday	Holiday	Bishop Morrow's Death Anniversary
	•	•	Holy Mass for Christian Staff & Students at 7.00 a.m.
			•

Compassion is the language deaf can hear and the blind can see.

Calendar 2019-20 SEPTEMBER 2019 Sunday Holiday 2 Monday Class 3 Class Tuesday 4 Wednesday Class 5 Thursday Class Teachers' Day (Pre-Primary Fancy dress competition) 6 Friday Class 7 Saturday Holiday 8 Sunday Holiday 9 Monday Class **MUHARRAM** 10 Tuesday Holiday 11 Wednesday Class 12 Class Thursday 13 Friday Class 14 Saturday Holiday 15 Sunday Holiday 16 Monday Exam Half Yearly Examination begins. 17 Tuesday Exam 18 Wednesday Exam 19 Thursday Exam 20 Exam Friday 21 Saturday Exam 22 Sunday Holiday 23 Monday **Exam**

God loves each of us as if we are the only one.

Mahalaya

24

25

26

28

29

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

30 Monday

27 Friday

Wednesday Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Holiday

Holiday

Exam

Ca	lendar 20	19-20	OCTOBER 2019
1	Tuesday	Exam	
2	Wednesday	Holiday	Gandhi Jayanti
3	Thursday	Holiday	Puja Holidays begins
4	Friday	Holiday	
5	Saturday	Holiday	
6	Sunday	Holiday	
7	Monday	Holiday	
8	Tuesday	Holiday	
9	Wednesday	Holiday	
10	Thursday	Holiday	
11	Friday	Holiday	
12	Saturday	Holiday	
13	Sunday	Holiday	
14	Monday	Holiday	
15	Tuesday	Holiday	
16	Wednesday	Holiday	
17	Thursday	Holiday	
18	Friday	Holiday	
19	Saturday	Holiday	
20	Sunday	Holiday	
21	Monday	Class	Classes resumes (compulsory attendence)
			Students view answer scripts.
22	Tuesday	Class	
23	Wednesday	Class	
24	Thursday	Class	P.T. meeting of Primary Section at 4.00 p.m.
25	Friday	Class	P.T. meeting of High School at 3.30 p.m.
26	Saturday	Holiday	1.1. Hicking of riigh contool at 0.00 p.m.
27	Sunday	Holiday	
28	Monday	Holiday	Diwali
29	Tuesday	Holiday	Bhatridwitya
30	Wednesday	Class	Dilatituwitya
31	Thursday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teach

If you love life, life will love you back.

Calendar 2019-20

NOVEMBER 2019

	1	Friday	Class	Result of Half Yearly Exam at 3.30 p.m. (Pre-Primary)
2	2	Saturday	Holiday	All Souls' Day
	3	Sunday	Holiday	
4	4	Monday	Class	
į	5	Tuesday	Class	
(6	Wednesday	Class	
-	7	Thursday	Class	
8	8	Friday	Class	Half yearly result of Primary at 8.00 a.m. and
				Half yearly result of High School at 10.00 a.m.
(9	Saturday	Holiday	
	10	Sunday	Holiday	
•	11	Monday	Class	
•	12	Tuesday	Holiday	Guru Nanak's Birthday
	13	Wednesday	Class	
	14	Thursday	Class	Children's Day
	15	Friday	Class	Children's Day Celebration, Science Fair & Exhibition
•	16	Saturday	Holiday	
	17	Sunday	Holiday	
•	18	Monday	Class	
•	19	Tuesday	Class	
2	20	Wednesday	Class	
2	21	Thursday	Class	
	22	Friday	Class	
2	23	Saturday	Holiday	
	24	Sunday	Holiday	
2	25	Monday	Class	Pre-Board Examination for Class XII
	26	Tuesday	Class	
	27	Wednesday	Class	
2	28	Thursday	Class	
	29	Friday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teachers
(30	Saturday	Holiday	

We don't see things the way they are. We see them the way we are.

Ca	lendar 20	19-20	DECEMBER 2019
1	Sunday	Holiday	
2	Monday	Class	Unit Test - II
3	Tuesday	Class	
4	Wednesday	Class	
5	Thursday	Class	
6	Friday	Class	
7	Saturday	Holiday	
8	Sunday	Holiday	Feast of Mary Immaculate
9	Monday	Class	
10	Tuesday	Class	
11	Wednesday	Class	
12	Thursday	Class	
13	Friday	Class	
14	Saturday	Holiday	
15	Sunday	Holiday	
16	Monday		Christmas Celebration - Primary
17	Tuesday		Christmas Celebration - High School
18	Wednesday	Halldan	Christmas Celebration - Pre-Primary
19	Thursday	Holiday	Christmas Vacation begins.
20	Friday	Holiday	
21 22	Saturday	Holiday	
	Sunday Monday	Holiday	
23 24	Tuesday	Holiday Holiday	
24 25	Wednesday	Holiday	
25 26	Thursday	Holiday	
27	Friday	Holiday	
28	Saturday	Holiday	
29	Sunday	Holiday	
30	Monday	Holiday	
00	williady	lionady	

One touch of God is worth a lifetime of struggling

Calendar 2019-20			JANUARY 2020
1	Wednesday	Holiday	New Year
2	Thursday	Holiday	
3	Friday	Class	Pre-Board Examination for Class X
4	Saturday	Holiday	
5	Sunday	Holiday	
6	Monday	Class	Classes resume. Pre-Primary & Primary Section from 8.30 a.m Student's view unit test answer scripts.
7	Tuesday	Class	
8	Wednesday	Class	
9	Thursday	Class	P.T. meeting for High School 3.30 p.m.
10	Friday	Class	P.T. meeting for Primary Section 3.30 p.m.
11	Saturday	Holiday	
12	Sunday	Holiday	Swami Vivekananda's Birthday
13	Monday	Class	
14	Tuesday	Class	
15	Wednesday		
16	Thursday	Class	
17	Friday	Class	
18	Saturday	Holiday	
19	Sunday	Holiday	
20	Monday	Class	
21	Tuesday	Class	
22	Wednesday		
23	Thursday	Holiday	Netaji's Birthday
24	Friday	Class	
25	Saturday	Holiday	
26	Sunday		Republic Day Flag hoisting at 8.15 a.m.
27	Monday	Class	Monthly inspection of School Diary by the Class Teach
28	Tuesday	Class	
29	Wednesday		
30	Thursday	Class	Annual Sports Meet - Primary Section
31	Friday	Class	Annual Sports Meet - High School

Even if you're on the right track you'll get run over if you just sit there.

Calendar 2019-20

FEBRUARY 2020

1	Saturday	Holiday	
2	Sunday	Holiday	
3	Monday	Class	
4	Tuesday	Class	
5	Wednesday	Class	
6	Thursday	Class	
7	Friday	Class	First Friday Holy Mass at 3.15 p.m.
8	Saturday	Holiday	
9	Sunday	Holiday	
10	Monday	Class	
11	Tuesday	Holiday	Saraswati Puja
12	Wednesday	Class	
13	Thursday	Class	Thanks giving prayer service.
14	Friday	Class	
15	Saturday	Holiday	
16	Sunday	Holiday	
17	Monday	Study Leave	
18	Tuesday	Study Leave	
19	Wednesday		
20	Thursday	Study Leave	
21	Friday	Study Leave	
22	Saturday	Holiday	
23	Sunday	Holiday	
24	Monday	Exam	Annual Examination begins.
25	Tuesday	Exam	
26	Wednesday		
27	Thursday	Exam	
28	Friday	Exam	
29	Saturday	Exam	

Nurture your mind with noble thoughts.

Calendar 2019-20 **MARCH 2020** 1 Sunday Holiday 2 Monday Exam 3 Tuesday Exam 4 Wednesday Exam 5 Thursday Exam 6 Friday Exam 7 Saturday Holiday 8 Sunday Holiday **Annual Result of Class IV** Monday 10 Tuesday 11 Wednesday Admission of Class V Admission of Class V 12 Thursday Admission of Class V 13 Friday Annual Result of Pre-Primary at 8.30 a.m. 14 Saturday Holiday 15 Sunday Holiday 16 Monday Enrolment Annual Result of Primary at 8.30 a.m. and High School at 10.30 a.m. Tuesday 17 18 Wednesday Enrolment 19 Thursday Enrolment 20 Friday Enrolment Enrolment 21 Saturday 22 Sunday Holiday 23 Monday Distribution of Books 24 Tuesday Distribution of Books Wednesday Distribution of Books 25 26 Thursday Holiday 27 Friday Holiday 28 Saturday Holiday 29 Sunday Holiday 30 Monday Holiday 31 Tuesday Holiday

New Academic Year 2020-21 begins on Monday, 6th April 2020.